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Staff Appreciation Calendar/Upcoming Events

This past week was staff
appreciation week. Tuesday was
officially Teacher Appreciation day,
and Thursday was Nurse
Appreciation Day. At JFK, we took
the whole week to show
appreciation for all o four staff.

This past year has not been easy for
anyone. The pandemic and the
social restrictions and anxiety that
came along with it have had a huge
impact on all of us. The entire
school staff has felt the incredible
responsibility to keep all of our
students and staff safe this year
more than ever.

We came back to school in a hybrid
model, and began implementing 4
days in person in October. We have
had to go fully remote twice, in
addition to some classes having to
go remote for a week at other times.
These changes have meant that the
staff have had to be flexible this
year more than any other year.

I am so proud of the work we have
done this year as a school. Our staff
has worked to engage students in
learning in this unique learning
environment. They have pivoted
when needed, all keeping the best
interest of the students in the center.
They have dropped off supplies at
houses, organized meals, handed
out devices, and 100 other small
things everyday to make sure that
our students are getting their needs
met. While this week has allowed
me to acknowledge the staff, I am
so appreciative of the hard work
they do everyday to support our
students.

Saturday, May 8, 2021
Incoming Kindergarten Info

Session
1pm

Monday, May 10, 2021
All students in person learning

Tuesday, May 11, 2021
All students in person learning

Wednesday, May 12, 2021
All students remote learning
Veggie Van Go

Thursday, May 13, 2021
No School

Friday, May 14, 2021
All students in person learning
Monday, May 17, 2021
All students in person learning

Tuesday, May 18, 2021
All students in person learning

Wednesday, May 19, 2021
All students remote learning

Thursday, May 20, 2021
All students in person learning

Friday, May 21, 2021
All students in person learning
Monday, May 24, 2021
All students in person learning

Tuesday, May 25, 2021
All students in person learning

Wednesday, May 26, 2021
All students remote learning

Thursday, May 27, 2021
All students in person learning

Friday, May 28, 2021
All students in person learning
Monday, May 31, 2021
No School

Tuesday, June 1, 2021
All students in person learning

Wednesday, June 2, 2021
All students remote learning
Veggie Van Go

Thursday, June 3, 2021
All students in person learning

Friday, June 4, 2021
All students in person learning
Monday, June 7, 2021
All students in person learning
All School Celebration

Tuesday, June 8, 2021
All students in person learning

Wednesday, June 9, 2021
All students remote learning

Thursday, June 10, 2021
All students in person learning

Friday, June 11, 2021
All students in person learning
Move Up Day
Last Day of School
11am Dismissal


